Event ID

[[Event Name

Company Name

Item Description

||Event Qty |[|Bid Factor Description

Bidder Response

OBF0000446
OBF0000446
OBF0000446
OBF0000446
OBF0000446
OBF0000446

Spaghetti Sauce, Pepared, Canned
Spaghetti Sauce, Pepared, Canned
Spaghetti Sauce, Pepared, Canned
Spaghetti Sauce, Pepared, Canned
Spaghetti Sauce, Pepared, Canned
Spaghetti Sauce, Pepared, Canned

H SCHRIER & CO INC

SUPREME FOOD RESOURCE INC
DORI FOODS OF OHIO LLC
SHAVER FOODS LLC
WHOLESALE LIQUIDATIONS LLC
STELLAR MARKETING INC

Spaghetti Sauce, Pepared, Canned
Spaghetti Sauce, Pepared, Canned
Spaghetti Sauce, Pepared, Canned
Spaghetti Sauce, Pepared, Canned
Spaghetti Sauce, Pepared, Canned
Spaghetti Sauce, Pepared, Canned

952.0000 Bid Price >
952.0000 Bid Price >
952.0000 Bid Price >
952.0000 Bid Price >
952.0000 Bid Price >
952.0000 Bid Price >

12.57
12.997
13.85
14.229
20.68
20.95
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